19/05/2024
12:00
15:30
19:00
20:00

20/05/2024
08:00
12:00
13:00
15:00
18:00
19:00

21/05/2024
08:00
12:00
13:00
15:00
18:00
19:00

22/05/2024
08:00
12:00
13:00
15:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

23/05/2024
08:00
12:00
13:00
15:00
18:00
19:00

24/05/2024
07:00
10:30
11:00
13:00
16:00
18:00
19:30
20:00

25/05/2024

05/12/23

FIPS-Mouche World LADIES
Fly Fishing Championship 2024
Detailed championship program

Sunday Day 1:
registration of teams and check-in
captains’ meeting at hotel Zator
opening ceremony, Rozmberk
opening dinner at Herbertov

Monday Day 2: First session of competition
breakfast

lunch at hotel

departure from hotel

start of session

end of session

dinner at hotel

Tuesday Day 3: Second session of competition
breakfast

lunch at hotel

departure from hotel

start of session

end of session

dinner at hotel

Wednesday Day 4: Third session of competition
breakfast

lunch at hotel

departure from hotel

start of session

end of session

dinner at hotel

symposium

Thursday Day 5: Fourth session of competition
breakfast

lunch at hotel

departure from hotel

start of session

end of session

dinner at hotel

Friday Day 6: Fifth session of competition
breakfast

lunch at hotel

departure from hotel

start of session

end of session

dinner at hotel

medals ceremony, Vy3Ssi Brod

closing banquet at Hotel Zator

Saturday Day 7: breakfast - travel home

Page 1 of 1 pages

SN

FIPS-Mouche

srd World Ladies

oth World Masters
Fly Fishing
Championship

19.-25 5. 2024
ReZmberk nad Vitavou
Czech Republic




