

FIPS-Mouche World LADIES Fly Fishing Championship 2024 Detailed championship program



19/05/2024 12:00 15:30 19:00 20:00	captains' meeti	Day 1: teams and check-in ting at hotel Zátoň ony, Rožmberk r at Herbertov
20/05/2024 08:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 18:00 19:00	departure from start of session end of session	1
21/05/2024 08:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 18:00 19:00	lunch at hotel departure from start of session end of session	
22/05/2024 08:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 18:00 19:00 20:00	lunch at hotel departure from start of session end of session dinner at hotel	1
23/05/2024 08:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 18:00 19:00	lunch at hotel departure from start of session end of session	
24/05/2024 07:00 10:30 11:00 13:00 16:00 18:00 19:30 20:00	breakfast lunch at hotel departure from start of session end of session dinner at hotel medals ceremo	1
25/05/2024	Saturday	Day 7: breakfast - travel home